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Round 9 - Homestead-Miami Speedway
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October 8 - 9, 2016

FINAL TA2 One Shot Qualifying Results - October 8, 2016

Class PIC  Name

1 Shane Lewis / Jupiter FL

2 Lawrence Loshak / Milwaukee WI
3 Gar Robinson / San Antonio TX
4 Tony Buffomante / Naperville IL
5 Dillon Machavern / Charlotte VT
6 Tom Sheehan / Bow NH

7 Justin Haley / Winamac IN

8 Jordan Bernloehr / Lakeville MN
9 Keith Prociuk / Deer Park IL

10 Tim Gray / Eden Prairie MN

11  Jordan Bupp / Ft Lauderdale FL

Series Chief Steward: James Foyle

Sponsor/Car
PuraVidaTequila/74RanchResort/Chevrolet Camaro
PennzoilPlatinum/MOMO/ETEReman/Chevrolet Camaro
PuraVidaTequila/74RanchResort/Chevrolet Camaro
Mike Cope Racing/Ford Mustang

Heritage Motorsports/Ford Mustang

LTK Insulation Technologies/Chevrolet Camaro
Braun Foundation/Ford Mustang

Speedlogix Racing/Dodge Challenger

HP Tuners/Chevrolet Camaro

Ryan Companies US Inc./Ford Mustang

Hamilton Safe Security/Ford Mustang

Series Timekeeper: Linda Louie
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AMERICA’S ROAD RACING SERIES

Best Tm Lap
01:21.645
01:21.754
01:22.110
01:22.602
01:22.980
01:23.426
01:23.435
01:23.610
01:23.709
01:27.241
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